Inbrott i hela Bromma 2020-2023

VILLA/ RADHUS

LAGENHET

KALLARE/VIND LAGENHETER

ACK ACK DIFF MANAD MANAD DIFF ACK ACK DIFF MANAD MANAD DIFF ACK ACK DIFF MANAD MANAD DIFF
Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar
2020
JAN 17 5 -12 17 5 -12 7 10 3 7 10 3 6 13 7 6 13 7
FEB 21 12 9 4 7 3 10 26 16 3 16 13 17 29 12 1" 16 5
MARS 24 13 -1 3 1 -2 11 30 19 1 4 3 30 41 1 13 12 -1
APR 30 14 -16 6 1 -5 14 31 17 3 1 -2 43 62 19 13 21 8
MAJ 33 15 -18 3 1 -2 15 35 20 1 4 3 49 83 34 6 21 15
JUNI 39 15 -24 6 0 -6 16 43 27 1 8 7 53 95 42 4 12 8
JULI 44 19 -25 5 4 -1 18 44 26 2 1 1 61 115 54 8 20 12
AUG 56 20 -36 12 1 -1 18 46 28 0 2 2 71 117 46 10 2 -8
SEPT 69 21 -48 13 1 -12 19 47 28 1 1 0 75 131 56 4 14 10
OKT 85 21 -64 16 0 -16 22 47 25 3 0o -3 83 146 63 8 15 7
NOV 94 22 -72 9 1 -8 29 54 25 7 7 0 90 155 65 7 9 2
DEC 106 27 -79 12 5 -7 49 57 8 20 3 -17 116 174 58 26 19 -7
2021
JAN 5 3 -2 5 3 -2 10 5 -5 10 5 -5 13 30 17 13 30 17
FEB 12 4 -8 7 1 -6 26 12 -14 16 7 -9 29 51 22 16 21 5
MARS 13 5 -8 1 1 0 30 18 -12 4 6 2 41 74 33 12 23 M
APR 14 10 -4 1 5 4 31 19 -12 1 1 0 62 95 33 21 21 0
MAJ 15 16 1 1 6 5 35 22 -13 4 3 -1 83 129 46 21 34 13
JUNI 15 25 10 0 9 9 43 32 -1 8 10 2 95 141 46 12 12 0
JULI 19 32 13 4 7 3 44 34 -10 1 2 1 115 150 35 20 9 -1
AUG 20 42 22 1 10 9 46 38 -8 2 4 2 117 167 50 2 17 15
SEPT 21 46 25 1 4 3 47 42 5 1 4 3 131 191 60 14 24 10
OKT 21 46 25 0 0 0 47 51 4 0 9 9 146 197 51 15 6 -9
NOV 22 50 28 1 4 3 54 57 3 7 6 -1 155 211 56 9 14 5
DEC 27 57 30 5 7 2 57 69 12 3 12 9 174 220 46 19 9 -10
2022
JAN 3 2 A1 3 2 -1 5 9 4 5 9 4 30 11 -19 30 11 -19
FEB 4 3 -1 1 1 0 12 18 6 7 9 2 51 16 -35 21 5 -16
MARS 5 4 A1 1 1 0 18 28 10 6 10 4 74 24 -50 23 8 -15
APR 10 4 6 5 0 -5 19 29 10 1 1 0 95 34 -61 21 10 -1
MAJ 16 4 -12 6 0 -6 22 33 M 3 4 1 129 52 -77 34 18 -16
JUNI 25 8 -17 9 4 -5 32 36 4 10 3 -7 141 63 -78 12 11 -1
JULI 32 9 -23 7 1 -6 34 40 6 2 4 2 150 79 -71 9 16 7
AUG 42 14 -28 10 5 -5 38 41 3 4 1 -3 167 89 -78 17 10 -7
SEPT 46 16 -30 4 2 -2 42 44 2 4 3 -1 191 106 -85 24 17 -7
OKT 46 17 -29 0 1 1 51 47 4 9 3 -6 197 128 -69 6 22 16
NOV 50 24 -26 4 7 3 57 51 -6 6 4 -2 211 146 -65 14 18 4
DEC 57 34 -23 7 10 3 69 55 -14 12 4 -8 220 177 -43 9 31 22
2023
JAN 2 7 5 2 7 5 9 4 -5 9 4 -5 11 28 17 1" 28 17
FEB 3 9 6 1 2 1 18 8 -10 9 4 -5 16 42 26 5 14 9
MARS 4 10 6 1 1 0 28 11 -17 10 3 7 24 66 42 8 24 16
APR 4 12 8 0 2 2 29 13 -16 1 2 1 34 92 58 10 26 16
MAJ 4 13 9 0 1 1 33 16 -17 4 3 -1 52 111 59 18 19 1
JUNI 8 14 6 4 1 -3 36 21 -15 3 5 2 63 120 57 1" 9 -2
JULI 9 16 7 1 2 1 40 27 -13 4 6 2 79 133 54 16 13 -3
AUG 14 17 3 5 1 -4 41 29 12 1 2 1 89 142 53 10 9 -1
SEPT 16 20 4 2 3 1 44 32 -12 3 3 0 106 118 12 17 24 -#1
OKT 17 22 5 1 2 1 47 32 -15 3 0 -3 128 175 47 22 57 35
NOV 24 0 -24 7 -22 -29 51 0 -51 4 -32 -36 146 0 -146 18 -175 -193
DEC 34 0 -34 10 0 -10 55 0 -55 4 0o -4 177 0 -177 31 0 -31



